

To: QUOTE

Fax or Email: QUOTE



Ennis-Flint, Inc.
 Ennis Paint Division
 4161 Piedmont Parkway, Suite 370
 Greensboro, NC 27410
 United States of America
 (800) 331-8118

<< QUOTE >>

PAGE 1

QUOTE DATE 4/16/2019
 QUOTE NO 00137555
 CURRENCY ID USD

S 50009
 O CITY OF SPARKS / NV
 L ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
 D P.O. BOX 857
 SPARKS, NV 89432-0857

S GENERAL
 H CITY OF SPARKS / NV
 I 431 PRATER WAY
 P SPARKS, NV 89432-0857

TOTAL DUE 38,214.80

CONTRACT NUMBER

CSSR	SLS1	SLS2	DUE DATE	DISC DUE DATE	ORDER NO	ORDER DATE	SHIP DATE	SHIP NO
PJL	20		5/16/2019	4/16/2019	00137555	4/16/2019		

TERMS DESCRIPTION	CUSTOMER PO NO	SHIP VIA	INCOTERMS
Net 30 Days	QUOTE	LESS THAN TRUCK LOAD	DESTINATION

ITEM ID	LOCATION	QUANTITY	UOM	DISC UNIT PRICE	QUOTE PRICE	EXT QUOTE PRICE
985681-5SL SB WHT 100 VOC 2706A9 Package in 5 Gallon Steel Pail with white lid filled to 5 gal.	SLM	1,900.000000	GL	12.39	12.390000	23,541.00
985687-5SL SB YEL 100 VOC 2702A9 Packaged in 5 Gallon Steel Pail filled to 5 gal.	SLM	300.000000	GL	11.00	11.000000	3,300.00
985155-5SL SB BLUE 100 VOC AA2886B 5 Gallon Steel Pail Printed with Blue lid filled to 5 gallons.	SLM	20.000000	GL	14.29	14.290000	285.80
985154-5SL SB RED 100 VOC AA2886B 5 Gallon Steel Pail filled to 5 gal.	SLM	700.000000	GL	15.84	15.840000	11,088.00
D Order Notes QUOTE ONLY Prepared by:Pam Latta platta@ennisflint.com 336-663-6578	SLM	1.000000	EA	0.00	0.000000	0.00

TAXABLE	NONTAXABLE	FREIGHT	SALES TAX	MISC	TOTAL
0.00	38,214.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,214.80

All sales are subject to Ennis-Flint, Inc.'s (dba Ennis-Paint) Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale. A copy can be found on the Ennis-Flint website. For Remittance by Credit Card, a 3% transaction fee will be assessed. Discounts do not apply to Freight and other Miscellaneous Charges.

To: QUOTE

Fax or Email: QUOTE

<< QUOTE >>



Ennis-Flint, Inc.
 Ennis Paint Division
 4161 Piedmont Parkway, Suite 370
 Greensboro, NC 27410
 United States of America
 (800) 331-8118

PAGE 1

QUOTE DATE 4/16/2019
 QUOTE NO 00137554
 CURRENCY ID USD

S 50009
 O CITY OF SPARKS / NV
 L ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
 D P.O. BOX 857
 SPARKS, NV 89432-0857

S GENERAL
 H CITY OF SPARKS / NV
 I 431 PRATER WAY
 P SPARKS, NV 89432-0857

T
 O

T
 O

TOTAL DUE 23,300.00

CONTRACT NUMBER

CSSR	SLS1	SLS2	DUE DATE	DISC DUE DATE	ORDER NO	ORDER DATE	SHIP DATE	SHIP NO
PJL	20		5/16/2019	4/16/2019	00137554	4/16/2019		

TERMS DESCRIPTION	CUSTOMER PO NO	SHIP VIA	INCOTERMS
Net 30 Days	QUOTE	LESS THAN TRUCK LOAD	DESTINATION

ITEM ID	LOCATION	QUANTITY	UOM	DISC UNIT PRICE	QUOTE PRICE	EXT QUOTE PRICE
982832-PMD250 WB YEL NV HI BUILD New Caged Poly / Square 4-way / 275G (1040L) Cap / 250G Fill	BKF	1,000.000000	GL	9.90	9.900000	9,900.00
982831-PMD250 WB WHT NV HI BUILD New Caged Poly / Square 4-way / 275G (1040L) Cap / 250G Fill	BKF	1,000.000000	GL	10.75	10.750000	10,750.00
985203-PMD250 WB BLK FAST DRY 1952F 1 / 2 Caged Poly / Square 4-way / 275G (1040L) Cap / 250G Fill	BKF	250.000000	GL	10.60	10.600000	2,650.00
D Order Notes QUOTE ONLY	ATL	1.000000	EA	0.00	0.000000	0.00

Prepared by:Pam Latta
 platta@ennisflint.com
 336-663-6578

TAXABLE	NONTAXABLE	FREIGHT	SALES TAX	MISC	TOTAL
0.00	23,300.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	23,300.00

All sales are subject to Ennis-Flint, Inc.'s (dba Ennis-Paint) Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale. A copy can be found on the Ennis-Flint website. For Remittance by Credit Card, a 3% transaction fee will be assessed. Discounts do not apply to Freight and other Miscellaneous Charges.



ENNIS-FLINT
A Traffic Safety Solutions Company

Corporate Office:
115 Todd Court
Thomasville, NC 27360
Phone (800) 331-8118
Fax (336) 475-7900
www.ennisflint.com

Entity: State of Nevada
Contract Number: 8643
Contract Title: One-Year Open Term Contract for Waterborne Traffic Paint
Current Expiration Date: October 31, 2019
Contract Start: January 10, 2019
Product Line(s): Waterborne Traffic Paint
Remit Orders To: Ennis-Flint, Inc.

To request a quote or place an order, please contact:

Pam Latta
Contract Administrator - DOT Orders
Phone (336) 663-6578
Fax (336) 218-6746
Platta@ennisflint.com

For all other inquiries, please contact:

Randy Cary
Regional Sales Manager
Mobile (909) 990-1242
Fax (336) 218-6746
rcary@ennisflint.com

Contract Item No.	Product Number	Description	Packaging	Unit of Measure	Contract Unit Price
1	982851-SRG345	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	345G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
1	982851-SWB250	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
1	982851-AMC250	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
1	982851-PMD250	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
1	982851-PMD220	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	220G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
2	982852-SRG345	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	345G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
2	982852-SWB250	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
2	982852-AMC250	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
2	982852-PMD250	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
2	982852-PMD220	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	220G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
3	985224-5P	WB RED HI BUILD 1952E3	5G Pall	Gallon	\$ 11.530
4	982851-5P	WB WHT NV HI BUILD	5G Pall	Gallon	\$ 10.650
5	982852-5P	WB YEL NV HI BUILD	5G Pall	Gallon	\$ 10.290
6	985351-SWG345	WB WHT WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	345G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
6	985351-SWB250	WB WHT WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
6	985351-AMC250	WB WHT WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
6	985351-PMD250	WB WHT WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 9.340
7	985352-SWG345	WB YEL WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	345G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
7	985352-SWB250	WB YEL WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
7	985352-AMC250	WB YEL WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980
7	985352-PMD250	WB YEL WOLVERINE LOW TEMP	250G Tote	Gallon	\$ 8.980